TEAM

Canyon Lakes GC
September 14, 2015
FINAL RESULTS
3 Net Balls Stableford

1. John Mercer, Claudette Haubner, Phil Lugtu, Jerry Speer
Suntides GC

Professionals Gross

1. Brady Sharp

2. Ryan Dahl

3. Chris Repass
Mike Kasch

Professionals Net

1. John Mercer
2. Keith Johnson
Paul Cobleigh

Walla Walla CC

Horn Rapids GC
Veteran’s Memorial GC
Pasco Golfland

Suntides GC
Goldendale GC
Suntides GC

Congratulations to:

133 points

41 points(67)
40 “ (68)
37 “ (71)
37 “ (71)

41 points(68)
39 “ (69)
39 “ (69)

Lee Ballard - walla walla cc
Our 50/50 drawing winner today

$235.00

$400.00

$280.00
$240.00
$ 95.00
$ 95.00

$110.00
$ 45.00
$ 45.00



Amateurs
0-11 Handicap

Gross

1. Brian Barton

2. Jeff Thomas

3. Rich Gutierrez

4 Alex Pedroza
Eric Dahl

Net

1. Jamie Colson
Mark Olenius

3. Dave Jacobs
Don Ford

Richard Nguyen

12-30 Handicap

Gross

1. John Shimek

2. Lee Scrimgeour

3. Darren Chase

4 Bill Ables
Greg Oveson

Net

1. Claudette Haubner
Jerry Speer
Roland Rint

4, Tim Gorton

5. Herk Hannon

Pasco Golfland
Wine Valley GC
Columbia Point GC
Canyon Lakes GC
Horn Rapids GC

Leavenworth GC
Canyon Lakes GC
Canyon Lakes GC
Canyon Lakes GC
Canyon Lakes GC

Bear Mountain Ranch
Yakima Elks GC
Canyon Lakes GC
Wildhorse Resort GC
Wildhorse Resort GC

Suntides GC
Suntides GC
Canyon Lakes GC
Goldendale GC
Yakima Elks GC

38 points
37 “
36 “
35 “
35 “

39 points
39 “
38 “
38 “
38 “

30 points
28 “
27 “
26 “
26 “

42*points
42%
42%
41 “
40 “

$185.00
$140.00
$ 90.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00

$162.50
$162.50
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00

$185.00
$140.00
$ 90.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00

$140.00*
$140.00*
$140.00*
S 65.00
$ 35.00



Skins

Professional $45.00 ea.

John Mercer, Suntides 3 on #1, Matt Mandell, Canyon Lakes 3 on #5, Ryan Dahl, Horn Rapids 3 on #13,
Jordan Reeder, Canyon Lakes 3 on #14, Mike Kasch, Pasco Golfland 3 on #18.

Am’s 0-11 hdcp.
Gross $110.00 ea.
Ron Muse, Columbia Point 3 on #1, Eric Dahl, Horn Rapids 2 on #7.

Net $55.00 ea.
Eric Dahl, Horn Rapids 2 on #7, Dave Jacobs, Canyon Lakes 3 on #9, Ron Muse, Columbia Point 3 on #15,
Lionel Mayo, Three Lakes 2 on #18.

Am’s 12-30 Hdcp.

Gross $27.00 ea.

Darren Chase, Canyon Lakes3 on #1, 2 on #7, Bill Ables, Wildhorse 3 on #2, Jerry Speer, Suntides 3 on #6,
Lee Scrimgeour, Yakima Elks 3 on #11, Weldon Gorham, Horn Rapids 2 on #12, Griffin Scott,
Leavenworth 3 on #14, Adam Osborne, Golf Universe 3 on #16.

Net $37.00 ea.
Darren Chase, Canyon Lakes 2 on #1, Griffin Scott, Leavenworth 2 on #5, 2 on #14, Jerry Speer, Suntides
2 on #6, Hannah Cobleigh, Suntides 3 on #13, Ron Barton, Pasco Golfland 5 on #15.

Deuces

Professionals $29.00 ea.

Mike Kasch, Pasco Golfland #12, Chris Repass, Veteran’s Memorial #12, Clint Ables, Wildhorse #12, Pat
Welch, Bear Mountain #12.

Am’s 0-11 Hdcp. $22.00 ea.

Eric Dahl, Horn Rapids #4, #7, Ronnie Smith, Walla Walla CC #17, Ron Muse, Columbia Point #12, Arthur
Eastridge, Yakima Elks #4, Sergio Flores, Pasco Golfland #4, Steve Smedley, Meadow Springs #12, Lionel
Mayo, Three Lakes #4, JT Compher, Pasco Golfland #17, Danny Ruff, Golf Universe #4.

Am’s 12-30 Hdcp $36.00 ea.
Claudette Haubner, Suntides #4, Lee Ballard, Walla Walla CC #4, Clint Edwards, Yakima Elks #4, Weldon
Gorham, Horn Rapids #12, Darren Chase, Canyon Lakes #4, #7.

Les Schwab KP’s

Professional Matt Mandell Canyon Lakes GC 10’2” $50.00 Les Schwab Certificate
Am’s 0-9 Sergio Flores  Pasco Golfland 10°0”  $50.00 Les Schwab Certificate
Am’s 10-15 Lionel Mayo  Three Lakes GC 14’2”  $50.00 Les Schwab Certificate

Am’s 16-+ Pat Iribarren  Canyon Lakes GC 10’9” $50.00 Les Schwab Certificate



